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CASA SPECIAL COCKTAILS

The Casa Fumes

(Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Litchi Crush & Peach Iced Tea)
Casa Influence

(Coconut Feni, Kiwi Crush, Pineapple Juice & Fresh Lime)
Casa Rocks On

(Whisky stirred with Sweet Martini & Angostura Bitters)
Casa Woo Woo

(Dark Rum, Campari, Pineapple Juice)

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Mojito

(Fresh Mint, Lime Chunks & Spiked with Light Rum)
Martini

(Gin, Sweet or fry vermouth shaken with sweet n Sour Mix)
Cosmopolitan

(Vodka, Orange Liqueur, Cranberry Juice sizzled with fresh Lime)
Daiquiri

(White Rum & Orange Liqueur mix with Sweet n Sour)

Long Island Iced Tea

(Five white spirits spiked together and topped with cola)
Margarita / Frozen Margarita

(Tequila, Orange Liqueur mix with Sweet n Sour)

Blue Lagoon

(A cool connection of Vodka & Blue Curacao with Lemonade)
Bloody Mary

(Vodka & Spicy-Tangy Tomato Mix)

LONG & LAZY COCKTAILS

Singapore Sling

(Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Orange Liqueur, Grenadine & Pineaplle Juice)
Negroni

(Gin, Campari & Vermouth)

Watermelon Cooler

(A smooth Mix of Vodka, Fresh Watermelon Juice & Fresh Basil Leaves)

Mint Julep

(Whisky, Fresh Mint, Lime Wedges, Sugar Syrup & Soda)
Madras

(Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Cranberry Juice)

Tequila Sunrise

(Tequila, Orange Juice & Grenadine)

Sex on the Beach

(Vodka, Peach Schnapps with Orange & Cranberry Juice)

SHOOTERS

Casa Shots

(Tequila, Martini & Irish Cream)
Slippery Nipple

(Grenadine, Sambuca Baileys)

B52

(Baileys, Coffee Liqueur & Orange Liqueur)
Brain Hamorrage

(Peach, Baileys, Grenadine)
Orgasm

(Orange Liqueur & Baileys)
Kamkaze

(Vodka, Orange Liqueur & Lime)

Hot Damn

(Whisky, Rum, Vodka & Orange Juice)
All Time Favourite Shots
(Tequila / Flaming Sambuca)

NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

Alabama Slammer

(Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Peach Syrup)
Pink Flamingo

(Guava Juice, Cream, Grenadine)

Mirchi Mumtaz

(Orange Juice, Chilli, Sweet n Sour mix)
Magic

(Fresh Lime, Kiwi Crush, 7Up)

Aqua Mojito

(Garden Fresh Lime and Mint, Sweetened by Demerara Sugar, 7Up)

Nawab’s Punch

(The Blend of assorted Fruit Juice with Fresh Cream)
Virgin

(Colada/Mary/Rita)
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APERITIF & DIGESTIFS

Martini-Bianco
Baileys
Campari
Sambuca

T.Sec

Coffee Liqueur
Peach Schnapps
Cherry Brandy
Amaretto

Cabo

BRANDY

Honey Bee
Mansion House

BLENDED SCOTCH

Chivas Regal (12 years)
Johnie Walker Black Label
Whyte & Mackay

Whyte & Mackay Special
Johnie Walker Red Label

SINGLE MALT

Dalmore
Amrut
McDowell’s Single Malt

AMERICAN WHISKEY

Jack Daniel’s

IRISH WHISKEY

Jameson

DOMESTIC WHISKY

Black Dog

Teachers

VAT 69

Antiquity Blue/ Rare
Black & White
Blender’s Pride
Signature

Royal Challenge
McDowell No 1
Royal Stag

VODKA

Absolut Blue

Stolichnaya

Smirnoff

Vodka (Orange and Lemon)
Romanov

RUM

Bacardi Superior

Bacardi Flavoured (Black, Apple, Gold)

0ld Monk Dark
McDowells White

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Blue Riband

299
320
320
250
110
110
120
110
199
120

70
110

360
360
300
330
260

399
330
110

370

299

190
165
120
120
199
120
110
110
100
110

290
190
110
90
90

110
130
60
50

240
70

TEQUILA

Souza Silver/ Gold 280
Camino Silver/ Gold 250
Desmondii 199
COGNAC

Remy Martin 499
BEERS & ALCOPOPS

Corona Pint 350
Heiniken Pint 190
Bira Blonde / White 150/190
Kingfisher (Pint/ Quarts) 100/200
Kingfisher Strong (Pint/ Quarts) 120/220
Tuborg Pint 150
Budweiser Pint 160
Bacardi Breezer 199
(Lime, Cranberry, Jamaican Passion, Orange, Blackberry)

FENI

Cashew 50
Coconut 45
CHOICE OF SPIRITS COFFEE

Irish Coffee 380
(Black Coffee, Irish Whiskey, Brown Sugar, Whipped Cream)
Mexican Coffee 330
(Black Coffee, Tequila, Coffee Lig, Brown Sugar, Whipped
Cream)

French Coffee 330
(Black Coffee, Coffee Lig, Triple Se, Brown Sugar, Whipped
Cream)

Jamaican Coffee 330
(Black Coffee, Dark Rum, Coffee Lig, Brown Sugar, Whipped
Cream)

Choice of Liqueur Coffee 330
INDIAN WINES

PREMIUN RED WINE

Shiraz 1500/800
Cabarnet Sauvignon 1500/800
Marlot 1500/800
PREMIUM ROSE WINE

Rose Wine 1500/800
PREMIUM WHITE WINE

Chenin Blanc 1500/800
Sauvignon Blanc 1500/800
PORT WINE

Port Wine 500
SPARKLING WINES

Brut 2300
NON ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Bottled Drinking Water 20
Tetra Juice 130
Aerated Beverages (Coke, Sprite, Fanta, Limca) 50
Diet Coke/ Pepsi 85
Soda Water 35
Tonic Water 98
Red Bull 210
Fresh Lime Water 100

Fresh Lime Soda 100



